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Hand of Benediction 13.91

Hand with Middle Finger Extended 13.92
Hand Couped Maintaining

a Quill Pen 13.93
Hands, Pair of 13.94
Hand Issuant from a Cloud 13.95
Harpy Displayed 13.96
Harpy Rising Wings Addorsed 13.97
Harpy Rising Wings Addorsed

One Leg Raised 13.98
Harpy Rising Wings Displayed 13.99
Hercules Maintaining a Club and

a Lion 13.100
Ichthyocentaur 13.101
Janus Head 13.102
Jawbone 13.103
Knight Armed Cap-a-Pie 13.104
Knight Armed and Mounted 13.105
Lamia Salient Guardant 13.106
Leg Couped (1) 13.107
Leg Couped (2) 13.108
Leg Couped Below The Knee 13.109
Leg Couped, Armored 13.110
Legs, Triskelion of 13.111
Legs, Triskelion of, Armored (1) 13.112
Legs, Triskelion of, Armored (2) 13.113
Man, Armed 13.114

Man, Armed Demi-, Drawing a Bow 13.115

Man, Demi-, Vested 13.116
Man Hooded and Robed with

Arms Extended 13.117
Man, Hooded, Maintaining

a Bowl and Staff 13.118
Man, Nude 13.119

Man In A Boat Holding Arrows Inverted
13.120

Man Robed 13.121
Man Seated Upon a Throne 13.122
Man Vested (1) 13.123
Man Vested (2) 13.124

Man Vested and Maintaining a Scythe
13.125

Man's Head Cabossed 13.126
Man's Head Couped 13.127
Man's Head Couped Maintaining

a Hat (1) 13.128
Man's Head Couped Maintaining

a Hat (2) 13.129
Man's Head Couped Maintaining

a Crown 13.130

Man's Head Couped at the Shoulders13.131
Man's Head, Hooded,

Couped at the Shoulders 13.132
Man's Head Couped at the Shoulders

Wearing a Hat 13.133
Man's Head Wearing a Hat Issuant

from Base 13.134
Manticore Passant Guardant 13.1356
Manticore Rampant 13.136
Manticore Statant

Collared and Chained 13.137
Melusine (1) 13.138
Melusine (2) 13.139
Mermaid (1) 13.140
Mermaid (2) 13.141
Mermaid (3) 13.142
Mermaid in Her Modesty 13.143
Mermaid In Her Vanity 13.144
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Mermaid Maintaining a Harp
Merman, or Triton (1)
Merman, or Triton (2)
Merman, or Triton (3)
Merman, or Triton (4)
Merman Armored
Merman Issuant from the Ocean
Grasping a Mast
Minotaur Passant Bearing a Club
Monk Robed and Maintaining
a Book
Moor Passant
Moor's Head Couped (1)
Moor's Head Couped (2)
Moor's Head Couped (3)
Moor's Head Couped Maintaining
a Crown
Moor's Head Couped (4)
Moor's Head
Couped at the Shoulders (1)
Moor's Head
Couped at the Shoulders (2)
Rib Bones, Three Pairs of (1)
Rib Bones, Three Pairs of (2)

Saracen's Head Affronty Erased (1)
Saracen's Head Affronty Erased (2)

Saracen's Head Affronty Couped
Satyr

Savage Maintaining a Club
Savage's Head Affronty

Seraph (1)

Seraph (2)

Siren Passant Wings Displayed
Skeleton

13.145
13.146
13.147
13.148
13.149
13.150

13.151
13.1562

13.1563
13.1564
13.165
13.1566
13.167

13.158
13.159

13.160

13.161
13.162
13.163
13.164
13.165
13.166
13.167
13.168
13.169
13.170
13.171
13.172
13.173

Contencs of Volume 13: People (2)



