Hand of Benediction	13.91	Man In A Boat Holding Arrows Inve	erted	Mermaid Maintaining a Harp	13.145
Hand with Middle Finger Extended	13.92	13.120	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Merman, or Triton (1)	13.146
Hand Couped Maintaining		Man Robed	13.121	Merman, or Triton (2)	13.147
a Quill Pen	13.93	Man Seated Upon a Throne	13.122	Merman, or Triton (3)	13.148
Hands, Pair of	13.94	Man Vested (1)	13.123	Merman, or Triton (4)	13.149
Hand Issuant from a Cloud	13.95	Man Vested (2)	13.124	Merman Armored	13.150
Harpy Displayed	13.96	Man Vested and Maintaining a Scytl		Merman Issuant from the Ocean	
Harpy Rising Wings Addorsed	13.97	13.125		Grasping a Mast	13.151
Harpy Rising Wings Addorsed		Man's Head Cabossed	13.126	Minotaur Passant Bearing a Club	13.152
One Leg Raised	13.98	Man's Head Couped	13.127	Monk Robed and Maintaining	
Harpy Rising Wings Displayed	13.99	Man's Head Couped Maintaining		a Book	13.153
Hercules Maintaining a Club and		a Hat (1)	13.128	Moor Passant	13.154
a Lion	13.100	Man's Head Couped Maintaining		Moor's Head Couped (1)	13.155
Ichthyocentaur	13.101	a Hat (2)	13.129	Moor's Head Couped (2)	13.156
Janus Head	13.102	Man's Head Couped Maintaining		Moor's Head Couped (3)	13.157
Jawbone	13.103	a Crown	13.130	Moor's Head Couped Maintaining	
Knight Armed Cap-à-Pie	13.104	Man's Head Couped at the Shoulder	s13.131	a Crown	13.158
Knight Armed and Mounted	13.105	Man's Head, Hooded,		Moor's Head Couped (4)	13.159
Lamia Salient Guardant	13.106	Couped at the Shoulders	13.132	Moor's Head	
Leg Couped (1)	13.107	Man's Head Couped at the Shoulder	s	Couped at the Shoulders (1)	13.160
Leg Couped (2)	13.108	Wearing a Hat	13.133	Moor's Head	
Leg Couped Below The Knee	13.109	Man's Head Wearing a Hat Issuant		Couped at the Shoulders (2)	13.161
Leg Couped, Armored	13.110	from Base	13.134	Rib Bones, Three Pairs of (1)	13.162
Legs, Triskelion of	13.111	Manticore Passant Guardant	13.135	Rib Bones, Three Pairs of (2)	13.163
Legs, Triskelion of, Armored (1)	13.112	Manticore Rampant	13.136	Saracen's Head Affronty Erased (1)	13.164
Legs, Triskelion of, Armored (2)	13.113	Manticore Statant		Saracen's Head Affronty Erased (2)	13.165
Man, Armed	13.114	Collared and Chained	13.137	Saracen's Head Affronty Couped	13.166
Man, Armed Demi-, Drawing a Bow	13.115	Melusine (1)	13.138	Satyr	13.167
Man, Demi-, Vested	13.116	Melusine (2)	13.139	Savage Maintaining a Club	13.168
Man Hooded and Robed with		Mermaid (1)	13.140	Savage's Head Affronty	13.169
Arms Extended	13.117	Mermaid (2)	13.141	Seraph (1)	13.170
Man, Hooded, Maintaining		Mermaid (3)	13.142	Seraph (2)	13.171
a Bowl and Staff	13.118	Mermaid in Her Modesty	13.143	Siren Passant Wings Displayed	13.172
Man, Nude	13.119	Mermaid In Her Vanity	13.144	Skeleton	13.173

Contents of Volume 13: People (2)